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Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

_ Sebring International Raceway - Short Course / 1.7 miles
MX 5 CU P October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich

Session 8 Time Cards

InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

Michael Borden 1 2:27.132 41.595  2:27.132
1 2 1:22.915 73.810  3:50.047
Mazda MX-5 Cup 3 75.496  5:11.110
1 1:12.202 84.762  1:12.202 4 1:21.667 74938  6:32.777
2 1:16.128 80.390  2:28.330 5 1:21.307 75.270  7:54.084
3 1:18.725 77.738  3:47.055 6 1:21.888 74.736  9:15.972
4 81.115 5:02.503 7 1:22.647 74.049 10:38.619
5 1:16.130 80.388  6:18.633 8 1:31.873 66.613 12:10.492
6 1:16.272 80.239  7:34.905
7 1:16.253 80.258  8:51.158 85
8 1:15.635 80.914 10:06.793 Panic Motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
9 1:15.525 81.032 11:22.318 1 2:07.770 47.898  2:07.770
10 1:15.676 80.870 12:37.994 2 1:18.463 77.998  3:26.233
11 1:15.950 80.579 13:53.944 3 1:18.679 77.784  4:44.912
12 1:17.306 79.165 15:11.250 4 1:17.874 78.588  6:02.786
13 1:15.955 80.573 16:27.205 5 79.079  7:20.176
Bryce Cornet 6 1:18.537 77.924  8:38.713
2 7 2:40.952 38.023 11:19.665
Mazda MX-5 Cup 8 1:19.437 77.042 12:39.102
1 1:33.411 65516 1:33.411 9 1:17.707 78.757 13:56.809
2 1:16.052 80.471  2:49.463 10 1:18.367 78.093 15:15.176
3 1:15.697 80.848  4:05.160 11 1:17.892 78.570 16:33.068
4 1:15.237 81.342  5:20.397
5 1:15.500 81.059  6:35.897
6 1:16.356 80.150  7:52.253
7 1:15.282 81.294  9:07.535
8 1:15.442 81.121 10:22.977
9 1:15.167 81.418 11:38.144
10 81.460 12:53.272
11 1:17.012 79.467 14:10.284
12 1:19.751 76.738 15:30.035
13 1:16.166 80.350 16:46.201
Grant West

w

Mazda MX-5 Cup

1 1:54.350 53.519  1:54.350
2 1:16.586 79.910  3:10.936
3 1:16.784 79.703  4:27.720
4 1:16.400 80.104  5:44.120
5 1:16.182 80.333  7:00.302
6 80.500 8:16.326
7 1:16.257 80.254  9:32.583
8 1:16.351 80.155 10:48.934
9 1:17.361 79.109 12:06.295

10 1:16.949 79.533 13:23.244

11 3:03.839 33.289 16:27.083
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W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5

1 2:17.034 44.660 2:17.034
2 1:21.289 75.286  3:38.323
3 1:20.341 76.175  4:58.664
4 1:20.851 75.694  6:19.515
5 1:19.401 77.076  7:38.916
6 1:19.958 76.540  8:58.874
A 1:19.317 77.158 10:18.191
8 1:23.017 73.719 11:41.208
9 1:19.557 76.925 13:00.765
10 1:20.203 76.306 14:20.968
11 1:24.570 72.365 15:45.538
12 1:23.867 72.972 17:09.405
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